Rang

Athléte

CUNIN Cyrille

DAM Claire

MIRANDELLE Sabine

SURMELY Claire

BAUER Michel

HARI Marie-Anne

LA YOLE HAMOISE

Résultats au jeudi 25 avril 2024 12:54, heure de Paris
Les résultats sont triés par nombre de défis complétés

Cat

F 50-59 TC

F 19-29 TC

F 40-49 TC

F 40-49 TC

H 60-69 TC

F 60-69 TC

Points

974

274

213

108

Page 1 sur 1

Défis

Statut

avancé

avancé

confirmé

confirmé

inactif

inactif

Rang Cat

12

66

92

Taille Cat

195

67

164

164

159

130



