

LA YOLE HAMOISE



Résultats au jeudi 25 avril 2024 12:54, heure de Paris Les résultats sont triés par nombre de défis complétés

Rang	Athlète	Cat	Points	Défis	Statut	Rang Cat	Taille Cat
1	CUNIN Cyrille	F 50-59 TC	974	3	avancé	8	195
2	DAM Claire	F 19-29 TC	274	2	avancé	12	67
3	MIRANDELLE Sabine	F 40-49 TC	213	0	confirmé	66	164
4	SURMELY Claire	F 40-49 TC	108	0	confirmé	92	164
5	BAUER Michel	H 60-69 TC	0	0	inactif	0	159
6	HARI Marie-Anne	F 60-69 TC	0	0	inactif	0	130